© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Multifunction
Rev: 1-A-062216
TRDU SERIES
Description
The TRDU Series is a versatile universal time delay relay with 21

C103PM (AL) DIN Rail
35 mm aluminum DIN rail available in a 36 in.
(91.4 cm) length.
L1 N/L2
L1 N/L2
L1 N/L2
V = Voltage
S1 = Initiate Switch
8-PIN DPDT 8-PIN SPDT
11-PIN DPDT
Wiring Diagram
8-PIN
11-PIN
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE BASE CONNECTION
TRDU120A1 120VAC 8-pin, DPDT*
TRDU120A2 120VAC 8-pin, SPDT
TRDU120A3 120VAC 11-pin, DPDT
TRDU12D1 12VDC 8-pin, DPDT*
TRDU12D2 12VDC 8-pin, SPDT
TRDU230A2 230VAC 8-pin, SPDT
TRDU24A1 24VAC/DC 8-pin, DPDT*
TRDU24A2 24VAC/DC 8-pin, SPDT
TRDU24A3 24VAC/DC 11-pin, DPDT
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
*Limited to 9 operating functions in 8-pin DPDT units.
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays